PRASAR BHARATI
(INDIA’s PUBLIC SERVICE BROADCASTER)
OFFICE OF THE ADDL.DIRECTOR GENERAL (ENGG)(WZ2)
ALL INDIA RADIO & DOORDARSHAN
MUMBAI - 400 020

No. ENGP(200 KW MW DRM TR Jabalpur Mast)/11TR/ /2019-20 Dt.30.09.2019

Corrigendum-4

1) The date of opening of Technical bid has been extended from 01.10.2019
to 15.10.2019 at 1600 Hrs.

2) The Technical glitches faced by tenderer/bidders in submission have
now been solved.

3) In technical bid sheet No. 1 against technical acceptance column from
Sr. No.1 to 10, the tenderer/bidder has to write "YES". Part acceptance
and deviation will be rejected.

4) If the tenderers wish to add any technical data/drawing against Sr. No.
11 of technical bid sheet 2. They may upload scanned copy in PDF
format separately.

Other terms and condition of tender document will remain same.

YQ“}NK’;?; 5:70)9

(K. S. Lakhane)
Assistant Engineer
For Addl. Director General (Engg) (WZ)




